

Cr. Appl. No. 02 / 2019

Reg. No. 03 / 2019

Order No. 11 dtd. 08.02.2022

The case fixed for awaiting LCR from the Hon'ble Court.

Both sides are found absent and no step is taken for them. LCR is also not received.

However, considering the resolution of the Local Bar dtd. 11.01.2022 the case is adjourned.

Fix – 17.05.2022 for awaiting LCR from the Hon'ble Court.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura