

**Cr. Appl. No. 02 / 2019**

**Reg. No. 03 / 2019**

**Order No. 12 dtd. 17.05.2022**

The case fixed for awaiting LCR from Hon'ble High Court.

Parties take no step. No LCR is yet received.

Let the case be posted on 02.07.2022 for awaiting LCR from Hon'ble High Court.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura