

Cr. Appl. No. 02 / 2019

Reg. No. 03 / 2019

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 18 Dtd. 26.09.2023

The case is posted for LCR from Hon'ble High Court.

LCR is not received from Hon'ble High Court.

The appellant files Advocate's hazira. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 21.12.2023 for LCR from Hon'ble High Court.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura